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PROGRAM
EDUCATION CONTACT
INSTITUTION DESCRIPTION
Adt_elphi_ https://www.adelphi.edu/high-school- Dorey Veron dveron@adelphi.edu
University students/summer-pre-college-program/
Buffalo https:// Tricia Herritt  herrittl@buffalostate.edu A three week college level

State College,
SUNY

international.buffalostate.edu/
summer-programs

blend of academic and
hands on learning
experiences. Focus areasin
American Entrepreneurship,
STEM Education, Teachers
of ESL and Computers.

Pace https://www.pace.edu/academics- Robert rmedrano@pace.edu
University undergraduate-students/programs- Medrano
opportunities/summer-programs
St. Francis www.sfc.edu/international Bora Dimitrov  bdimitrov@sfc.edu Summer Jump Start Program
College allows enrolled International

students to earn 3 credits taking
Introduction to Public Speaking
(COM 1001) and further acclimate
to college. 1 Month. Other
summer programming in progress.

University at
Albany,
SUNY

www.albany.edu/ielp

Jane
Benson-Rivera

jbensonrivera@albany.edu

We offer summer courses
for continuing international
students, and we also offer
an Intensive English
Language Program during
the summer.

Stony Brook
University,

SUNY

https://www.stonybrook.edu/gsi/

gsi@stonybrook.edu

Global Summer Institute (GSI) offers
students from all over the globe a
chance to study at Stony Brook
University during the summer
session in a variety of academic
programs. We welcome short-term
language and cultural learners, as
well as new international students
planning to continue at Stony Brook
for their undergraduate studies.

Marist College

https://www.marist.edu/admission/

-summer-pre-college

Joe Giacalone

joe.giacalone@marist.edu

Marist top summer pre-
college program gives
students a sense of college, a
taste of a college major, and
earn credit while in

high school.

SUNY Oswego https://ww1l.oswego.edu/extended- Ebru Altay esl@oswego.edu We offer a Summer Intensive
learning/division-extended-learning/ Damkaci English Program for 3-6
international-language-and-education- weeks for interested
center/summer-intensive-english international students.

The College of https://www.strose.edu/admissions/ Jing Zhang- zhangj@strose.edu Pre-college summer

St. Rose summer-programs/pre-college- Benavot program for 2 weeks.
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